10

07
07
07-08

14-18
23

31

01
01
04
05

08
11
15
15
21
22

02

06
06-07
10

13
23

23-27

27
28

02-03
03

03

04

06
9-11
10

13

15

20-24
28
29
30

01
02
07-09

12-15
15
18-29

Marysville Charter Academy for the Arts

" 2023/2024 Calendar of Events
** Dates Subject to Change **

JULY
Senior Pictures

AUGUST
Schedules available in Aeries
New Student Orientation 8:00AM-12:00PM
Schedule pickup (optional)
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
Back to School Spirit Week
Back to School Night 5PM
Back to School Dance
Club Fair (Day 1)

SEPTEMBER
Club Fair (Day 2)
End of 1st Quarter Progress
Labor Day
Picture Day
School Site Council Elections
Progress Reports Mailed
PTSA Meeting 6PM
Community Meeting/Honor Roll Assembly 11AM
Mass Pep Band @ MHS Football Game 5PM
Yuba College Information Day 10AM-1PM
Fall Blood Drive

OCTOBER
PTSA Meeting
PSAT for Juniors
End of 1st Quarter
Starflight - 7:00pm
Picture Make-up
Walk for the Arts
Quarter 1 Grades Mailed Home
Student Non Attendance Day
Herff Jones Senior Meeting
Spirit Week
Halloween Concert
Halloween Dance
Band Oakmont Field Show TBA

NOVEMBER
Dia de Los Muertos
End of 2nd Quarter Progress
MS Honor Band Rehearsal 9 AM-2:30 PM @ YG
MS/HS District Honor Band 1 PM @ MHS
PTSA Meeting
Fall Play (Title TBD)
Veterans Day Observed-No School
Progress Reports Mailed
School Site Council 2:15PM
Financial Aid Night
Thanksgiving Recess
Music Week: Piano 1 - 5 pm, Piano 2 - 7 pm
Music Week: Orchestra 5 pm, Band and Drumline 7 pm
Music Week: Songwriting/Choir 5 pm, Adv. Piano 7 pm

DECEMBER
Music Week:Beg Guitar 5 pm, Adv Guitar 7 pm
Christmas Parade
Dance Recital
Make-Up Picture Day
1st Semester Finals
End of 1st Semester
Winter Break

(530) 749-6157
charter.mjusd.com

02

12-13
15
18-21
20
25-27
27

02
02-04
05

17

12-19

04

07
10
13

15

22
22-23
28

01-05
08
08-30

24
26
26-28

02
04
10-11
13
14

16

23

27
28

30
31

31
31

JANUARY
Spring Semester Begins (odd day)
Capital Section MS Honor Band 7:30AM - 9 PM
Northern Section MS Honor Band
Martin Luther King Day
NCBDA HS Honor Choir & Band
Winter Ball 7-10PM
Beginning Drama Production (Title TBD)
MJUSD Honor Orchestra 1PM @MHS

FEBRUARY
3rd Quarter Progress
Lenaea Festival
PTSA Meeting
CMEA Northern Section Solo & Small Ensemble TBA
School Site Council
All State Jazz Band @CASMEC
February Recess
Bok Kai Parade 11AM
Touring Show Window

MARCH
PTSA Meeting 6PM
Touring Window for Elementary Show.
Music in Our Schools (Choir) 6pm @YG
Bok Kai Parade 11AM-1 PM
Music in Our Schools(Instrumental)6pm @LHS
Art Show @YS Arts (Opening Reception 3/10 5PM)
Bi-County Band Concert
Sadie Hawkins Dance 7-10PM
End of Third Quarter
Blood Drive
Honor Band HS
MCAA Carnival

APRIL
Spring Recess
PTSA Meeting 6PM
State Testing Window
Prom
School Site Council
4th Quarter Progress
Spring Musical (Title TBD)

MAY
Staff Appreciation Week
Showcase/Grad/Promotion Performance Auditions due
Music in the Parks
Spring Dance Show
Music Week: Piano 1 - 5 pm, Piano 2 - 7 pm
Music Week: Orchestra 5 pm, Band and Drumline 7 pm
Music Week: Songwriting/Choir 5 pm, Adv. Piano 7 pm
Music Week: Beg Guitar 5 pm, Adv Guitar 7 pm
Senior Trip
Senior/8th grade finals
8th Grade Trip
Senior Showcase and Awards
Site Council
Memorial Day
Graduation/Promotion Practice
Graduation/Promotion
Senior Luncheon
Awards Ceremony
Day on the Green
End of 2nd Semester
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL




