Marysville Charter Academy for the Arts 2023/2024 Calendar of Events ** Dates Subject to Change **

	JULY		JANUARY
10	Senior Pictures	02	Spring Semester Begins (odd day)
10	Schiol Fiolarco	06	Capital Section MS Honor Band 7:30AM - 9 PM
	<u>AUGUST</u>	12-13	Northern Section MS Honor Band
07	Schedules available in Aeries	15	Martin Luther King Day
07	New Student Orientation 8:00AM-12:00PM	18-21	NCBDA HS Honor Choir & Band
07-08	Schedule pickup (optional)	20	Winter Ball 7-10PM
09	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL	25-27	Beginning Drama Production (Title TBD)
14-18	Back to School Spirit Week	27	MJUSD Honor Orchestra 1PM @MHS
23	Back to School Night 5PM		_
25	Back to School Dance		<u>FEBRUARY</u>
31	Club Fair (Day 1)	02	3rd Quarter Progress
	SEPTEMBER	02-04	Lenaea Festival
01	Club Fair (Day 2)	05	PTSA Meeting
01	End of 1st Quarter Progress	10	CMEA Northern Section Solo & Small Ensemble TBA
04		17	School Site Council
	Labor Day		All State Jazz Band @CASMEC
05	Picture Day	12-19	February Recess
0.0	School Site Council Elections		Bok Kai Parade 11AM
08	Progress Reports Mailed		Touring Show Window
11	PTSA Meeting 6PM		MARCH
15	Community Meeting/Honor Roll Assembly 11AM	04	PTSA Meeting 6PM
15	Mass Pep Band @ MHS Football Game 5PM	•	Touring Window for Elementary Show.
21	Yuba College Information Day 10AM-1PM	07	Music in Our Schools (Choir) 6pm @YG
22	Fall Blood Drive	10	Bok Kai Parade 11AM-1 PM
		13	Music in Our Schools(Instrumental)6pm @LHS
	<u>OCTOBER</u>		Art Show @YS Arts (Opening Reception 3/10 5PM)
02	PTSA Meeting		Bi-County Band Concert
00	PSAT for Juniors	15	Sadie Hawkins Dance 7-10PM
06	End of 1st Quarter		End of Third Quarter
06-07	Starflight - 7:00pm	22	Blood Drive
10	Picture Make-up	22-23	Honor Band HS
10	Walk for the Arts	28	MCAA Carnival
13 23	Quarter 1 Grades Mailed Home		
23	Student Non Attendance Day Herff Jones Senior Meeting		<u>APRIL</u>
23-27	Spirit Week	01-05	Spring Recess
26	Halloween Concert	08	PTSA Meeting 6PM
27	Halloween Dance	08-30	State Testing Window
28	Band Oakmont Field Show TBA	13	Prom
		24	School Site Council
	<u>NOVEMBER</u>	26	4th Quarter Progress
02-03	Dia de Los Muertos	26-28	Spring Musical (Title TBD)
03	End of 2nd Quarter Progress		
03	MS Honor Band Rehearsal 9 AM-2:30 PM @ YG		<u>MAY</u>
04	MS/HS District Honor Band 1 PM @ MHS		Staff Appreciation Week
06	PTSA Meeting	02	Showcase/Grad/Promotion Performance Auditions due
9-11	Fall Play (Title TBD)	04	Music in the Parks
10	Veterans Day Observed-No School	10-11	Spring Dance Show
13	Progress Reports Mailed	13	Music Week: Piano 1 - 5 pm, Piano 2 - 7 pm
15	School Site Council 2:15PM	14	Music Week: Orchestra 5 pm, Band and Drumline 7 pm
20.04	Financial Aid Night	15	Music Week: Songwriting/Choir 5 pm, Adv. Piano 7 pm
20-24 28	Thanksgiving Recess	16	Music Week: Beg Guitar 5 pm, Adv Guitar 7 pm
20 29	Music Week: Piano 1 - 5 pm, Piano 2 - 7 pm Music Week: Orchestra 5 pm, Band and Drumline 7 pm		Senior Trip
30	Music Week: Orchestra 5 pm, Barid and Drumline 7 pm Music Week: Songwriting/Choir 5 pm, Adv. Piano 7 pm		Senior/8th grade finals
30	wasic week. Songwitting/Onoil 3 pm, Adv. Flano 7 pm	23	8th Grade Trip Senior Showcase and Awards
	<u>DECEMBER</u>	26 26	
01	Music Week:Beg Guitar 5 pm, Adv Guitar 7 pm	26 27	Site Council Memorial Day
02	Christmas Parade	28	Graduation/Promotion Practice
07-09	Dance Recital	29	Graduation/Promotion
40 :-	Make-Up Picture Day	30	Senior Luncheon
12-15	1st Semester Finals	31	Awards Ceremony
15	End of 1st Semester	31	Day on the Green
18-29	Winter Break	31	End of 2nd Semester
(530) 7	19-6157	31	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
(530) 749-6157 Charter miused com			

charter.mjusd.com